H-H ALBERTOV RENTAL APARTMENTS

Tel: +420/602 22 66 33

ALBERTOV

RENTAL APARTMENTS

E-mail: info@albertov.eu
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CISLO MISTNOSTI/ ROOM NO.

CHODBA / HALL

OBYVACI POKOJ / LIVING ROOM
KOUPELNA / BATHROOM (+ WC)
KOMORA / CABINET

LODZIE / LOGGIA

CELKEM/INTOTAL

PLOCHA (m?) |
PLACE (m2)

95
189
4.8
36
28

39,6
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